LED POWER SUPPLIES
142 diode led ®
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Flicker-free dimming
•	 Commercial retrofit applications
•	 12V and 24V models
•	 Class 2 compliant
0-10V Dimmable LED Drivers

‡ Refer to driver or controller specifications for a compatible junction box.
‡‡ See fixture specifications for maximum series run limits.
0-10V Dimmable Driver System Diagram (Leviton® Dimmer with No Power Pack)
LED POWER SUPPLIES
www.DiodeLED.com 143
0-10V Dimmable LED Driver Model Options
INPUT OUTPUT SKU
(DRIVER ONLY)
UL DRIVER OPTION
(DRIVER/J-BOX COMBO)
WATTAGE CLASS 2 DIMENSIONS
120/
240/
277VAC
12VDC
DI-DM-MW12V40W-0-10V DI-DM-MW12V40W-0-10V-LPS 40W Yes 5.9 x 2.1 x 1.4 in.
DI-DM-MW12V60W-0-10V DI-DM-MW12V60W-0-10V-LPS 60W Yes 5.9 x 2.1 x 1.4 in.
DI-DM-12V60W-0-10V N/A 60W Yes 9.5 x 1.7 x 1.14 in.
24VDC
DI-DM-MW24V60W-0-10V DI-DM-MW24V60W-0-10V-LPS 60W Yes 5.9 x 2.1 x 1.4 in.
DI-DM-MW24V90W-0-10V DI-DM-MW24V90W-0-10V-LPL 90W Yes 6.74 x 2.48 x 1.48 in.
DI-DM-24V100W-0-10V N/A 100W Yes 9.5 x 2.4 x 1.46 in.
VIEW FULL SPECIFICATION SHEETS AT www.DiodeLED.com
0-10V Dimmable Driver System Diagram (With Power Pack)
V+
V-